
Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

9/21/2011 $500.00 Spencer Austin UT
9/28/2011 $100.00 Jason Perry UT
9/29/2011 $250.00 Shaking It Up Management Company LLC UT
9/29/2011 $100.00 Frank C. Overfelt UT
9/29/2011 $100.00 Kelvyn H. Cullimore Jr. UT
9/29/2011 $50.00 Richard P. Clayton UT
10/6/2011 $5,000.00 Infringer Task Force LP UT
10/6/2011 $2,500.00 J.I. Everest II UT
10/6/2011 $1,000.00 Annette K. M. Reyes CA
10/6/2011 $500.00 J. Carlos Iglesias UT
10/6/2011 $400.00 Gary E. Doctorman UT
10/6/2011 $250.00 Randy L. Dryer UT
10/6/2011 $100.00 Ronald R. Hunt UT

10/11/2011 $1,000.00 PC Laptops LLC UT
10/17/2011 $1,000.00 John Watson Chevrolet UT
10/17/2011 $500.00 Mark E. Lehman UT
10/17/2011 $500.00 Steven McGhie UT
10/17/2011 $100.00 David Brown UT
10/20/2011 $100.00 Darin Mangum UT
10/22/2011 $100.00 David Tietjen UT
10/24/2011 $2,500.00 Pate Baird PLLC UT
10/24/2011 $500.00 First Utah Bank UT
10/24/2011 $500.00 Steven McGhie UT
10/28/2011 $3,500.00 Matthew B. Garff UT
10/28/2011 $500.00 Robert B. Sykes & Associates PC UT
10/28/2011 $200.00 Insurance Concepts UT
10/28/2011 $200.00 Laurel Cannon Alder UT
10/28/2011 $200.00 Training Services Inc. UT
10/28/2011 $50.00 Ralph D. Chipman UT
10/30/2011 $250.00 David Benning CA

11/1/2011 $100.00 Cook Martin Poulsen PC UT
11/3/2011 $250.00 Eric Larson UT
11/4/2011 $5,000.00 E3 Enterprise Incorporated HI
11/4/2011 $5,000.00 Infringer Task Force LP UT
11/4/2011 $500.00 Donaldson Hartman UT
11/4/2011 $500.00 Gordon L. Haycock UT
11/4/2011 $200.00 Joshua Trent UT
11/4/2011 $200.00 Marco H. Diaz UT
11/4/2011 $100.00 Brent Lange UT
11/4/2011 $100.00 Jim Shea UT
11/4/2011 $50.00 Dennis L. Jardine UT

11/11/2011 $1,500.00 Richard Folkerson Jr. UT
11/11/2011 $1,000.00 Annette K. M. Reyes CA
11/22/2011 $1,000.00 Lee Cheng CA
11/22/2011 $500.00 Harold G. Christensen UT
11/22/2011 $500.00 Kevin Bauer UT

12/5/2011 $5,000.00 Chantal Burnison CA
12/5/2011 $1,600.00 Kevin Bauer UT
12/5/2011 $950.00 Ryan Werner UT



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
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12/5/2011 $450.00 Don Salazar UT
12/5/2011 $200.00 Bailey Dunford UT
12/5/2011 $200.00 Jonathan Adams UT
12/5/2011 $100.00 Jodi Holmgren UT
12/6/2011 $5,000.00 Eli Madrigal UT

12/21/2011 $2,150.00 Michael Drury UT
12/21/2011 $2,100.00 Paul Hutchinson UT
12/21/2011 $2,100.00 Paul Hutchinson UT
12/21/2011 $2,000.00 Michael Drury UT
12/21/2011 $500.00 RAMM Consultants LLC NJ
12/21/2011 $200.00 Sterling Lyman UT
12/27/2011 $5,000.00 Burbidge Mitchell & Gross UT
12/27/2011 $5,000.00 SAGE LLC UT
12/27/2011 $2,000.00 Ampian Staffing LLC UT
12/27/2011 $2,000.00 Kathleen A. Grundhofer NV
12/27/2011 $1,200.00 Snow Jensen & Reece UT
12/27/2011 $1,000.00 Annette K. M. Reyes CA

12/27/2011 $1,000.00
Associated Builders and Contractors of 
Utah PAC UT

12/27/2011 $1,000.00 Christy Chiharu Adachi UT
12/27/2011 $1,000.00 Destinare LLC UT
12/27/2011 $1,000.00 Eugene W. Banks TTEE UT
12/27/2011 $1,000.00 Fugal Commercial Services UT
12/27/2011 $1,000.00 Stephen W. Gibson UT
12/27/2011 $950.00 Wilson Equipment UT
12/27/2011 $600.00 CTI Construction UT
12/27/2011 $501.00 Steve C. Stauffer UT
12/27/2011 $500.00 Stuart C. Reid for Senate District #18 UT
12/27/2011 $400.00 Andrea Bauer AZ
12/27/2011 $200.00 Derek Anderson UT
12/27/2011 $200.00 Keith Atkinson UT
12/27/2011 $200.00 Kozco Mechanical Inc. UT
12/27/2011 $200.00 Matthew D. Wride UT
12/27/2011 $200.00 Scott Warren UT
12/27/2011 $200.00 V. Lowry Snow UT
12/27/2011 $125.00 Noall Knighton UT
12/27/2011 $125.00 S. Neal Berube UT
12/27/2011 $120.00 Isaac Jacobson UT
12/27/2011 $100.00 Curtis Jensen UT
12/27/2011 $100.00 Derek Langton UT
12/27/2011 $100.00 Hamblin Enterprises LLC UT
12/27/2011 $100.00 Jan J. Phillips UT
12/27/2011 $75.00 Katherine Curtis UT
12/27/2011 $50.00 Suzanne L. Ellison Ferre UT
12/27/2011 $47.00 Donna Root UT
12/29/2011 $1,000.00 Harris H. Simmons UT
12/31/2011 $50,000.00 Don Salazar UT
12/31/2011 $50,000.00 eTAGZ Inc. UT
12/31/2011 $30,000.00 Incentive Capital LLC UT



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
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12/31/2011 $25,000.00 Destinare LLC UT
12/31/2011 $25,000.00 Diamonds by Donna LLC Personnel Aug - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $15,000.00 Orange Legal Technologies Printing Costs Jan - dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $11,000.00 PIA Anderson Dorius Raynard Moss LLC Office Space Utilities Aug - Dec 2011 UT

12/31/2011 $8,000.00 INETZ Corporation
Web Programming Hosting Oct - Dec 
2011 UT

12/31/2011 $7,500.00 Richards and Swensen Inc Design Services Sep - Dec 2011 UT

12/31/2011 $7,500.00 Tom Guinney Gastronomy Inc.
Hosting Events Food Service Jan - Dec 
2011 UT

12/31/2011 $7,000.00 Vox Creative Web Design Services Sep-Dec 2011 UT

12/31/2011 $5,000.00 Accelerate Media LLC
Radio and Television Consulting Jun - 
Dec 2011 UT

12/31/2011 $5,000.00 Accelerate Media LLC Social Media May - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $5,000.00 Diamonds by Donna LLC Travel Expenses Oct 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $5,000.00 Don Salazar Event Hosting Costs Jan - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $5,000.00 Isaac Jacobson Donations for Auctions Nov-Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $5,000.00 Orange Legal Technologies Graphic Design Jan - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $5,000.00 Reyes Legal Management PC UT
12/31/2011 $4,000.00 Mary Crafts Culinary Crafts Catering Inc Catering Services Nov 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $4,000.00 PIA Anderson Dorius Raynard Moss LLC Personnel Support Mar - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $4,000.00 Utah Blaze Football Donations for Auctions Nov 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $3,500.00 Bill Manning President's Tickets UT
12/31/2011 $3,500.00 Don Salazar Donations for Auction Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $3,500.00 Secure American Gold Exchange LLC Office Space Aug - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $3,500.00 Tom Guinney Gastronomy Inc Donations for Auctions/Fundraisers UT
12/31/2011 $3,000.00 Isaac Jacobson Hosting Event Expenses Jan - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $3,000.00 Nathan Osmond Performance Nov 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $3,000.00 Rick Folkerson Event Hositng Costs Nov 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $3,000.00 Rob Corcoran Event Expenses Oct - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $3,000.00 Tree Fog Visual Media Audio Visual Services Aug - Dec 2011 UT

12/31/2011 $2,750.00 Isaac Jacobson
Utah Legal Tender/Signing/ Conference 
Expenses Jan-Dec 2011 UT

12/31/2011 $2,500.00 Accelerate Media LLC
Consulting with former head of RNC New 
Media Strategy Jan - Dec 2011 UT

12/31/2011 $2,500.00 Accelerate Media LLC Personnel Jan - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $2,500.00 Isaac Jacobson Travel Expenses Jan-Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $2,500.00 LBR Communications Inc. Media Services May - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $2,150.00 Derek Anderson Office Furniture Mar-Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $2,000.00 Accelerate Media LLC Radio Ads Nov - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $2,000.00 Diamonds by Donna LLC Donations for Auctions Aug - Dec 2011 UT

12/31/2011 $2,000.00 Paul Hutchinson
Event Hosting Costs at Cabin Jan - Dec 
2011 UT

12/31/2011 $2,000.00 Secure American Gold Exchange LLC Party Fundraiser Mapleton Utah Jun 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,800.00 Connectshare Inc. Membership Jun - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,500.00 Accelerate Media LLC Studio Expenses Oct - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,500.00 Accelerate Media LLC Camera IPAD Equipment Jan - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,500.00 Bill Manning Event Hosting Jan - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,500.00 Creative Times Personnel Support Jan - Dec 2011 UT

12/31/2011 $1,500.00 Isaac Jacobson
Miscellaneous Campaign Expenses Jan - 
Dec 2011 UT

12/31/2011 $1,500.00 Jennifer Manning UT
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12/31/2011 $1,500.00 Paul Hutchinson Donation for Auction Nov 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,500.00 Richard P. Clayton Event Hosting Jan-Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,250.00 Isaac Jacobson 2 Laptops Jan-Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,250.00 Paul Hutchinson Tickets for Events Jan - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,250.00 Rick Folkerson Event Hosting Costs UT
12/31/2011 $1,000.00 Bronze Buffalo Club UT
12/31/2011 $1,000.00 Creative Times Office Exp Jan - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,000.00 Diamonds by Donna LLC Event Expenses Aug - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,000.00 Eveland & Associates PLLC UT
12/31/2011 $1,000.00 Noall Knighton Event Hosting Costs Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,000.00 Richard Votaw UT
12/31/2011 $1,000.00 Rick Folkerson Radio Promotion VIP Tickets UT
12/31/2011 $1,000.00 Scott Browning UT
12/31/2011 $1,000.00 Secure Gold Exchange LLC Govenor's Gala Seats November 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,000.00 Tom Guinney Gastronomy Inc Certificates Meals Jan- Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $1,000.00 Vox Creative LOGO Design Services Sep-Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $750.00 Glen Ricks Photography Photo Services/Prints Sep - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $750.00 Jeff Katofsky/ Orem Owlz Campaign Event Aug - Oct 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $600.00 DR. Corbin Matthews Dental Services Jan - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $600.00 Relik Salon and Spa LLC Salon Services Jan - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $600.00 Richard P. Clayton Event Expenses Jan-Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $500.00 Connectshare Inc. Potential Donor Activities Jan-Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $500.00 Diamonds by Donna LLC Gifts for Donors Nov - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $500.00 Keith Forsberg AZ
12/31/2011 $500.00 Kevin Santiago Food Donations for Events Oct-Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $500.00 Paul Hutchinson Computer July 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $500.00 PIA Anderson Dorius Raynard Moss LLC Food Mar - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $500.00 PIA Anderson Dorius Raynard Moss LLC Office Supplies Mar - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $500.00 Secure American Gold Exchange LLC Office Supplies Aug - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $400.00 Richard P. Clayton Donations to Auction Sep-Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $300.00 Don Salazar Meals UT
12/31/2011 $300.00 Mike Drury Event Expenses Nov - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $250.00 Bill Manning Donations to Fundraiser UT
12/31/2011 $250.00 William Wingo UT
12/31/2011 $200.00 Brennan Moss UT
12/31/2011 $200.00 Creative Times ABC Gala Tickets Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $200.00 Noall Knighton Donations for Auction UT
12/31/2011 $200.00 Vox Creative Event Tickets Aug - Dec 2011 UT
12/31/2011 $100.00 Brad Hair UT
12/31/2011 $100.00 PC Laptops LLC Tickets to NRA Gala UT
12/31/2011 $100.00 PC Laptops LLC Tickets to Teacher of the Year Dinner UT
12/31/2011 $100.00 Scott Bell UT
12/31/2011 $100.00 Scott R. Sabey UT
12/31/2011 $50.00 Thad Levar UT
12/31/2011 $25.00 Nikki Hess MD

1/1/2012 $224,573.33 2011 Candidate Account Balance Transfer UT
3/15/2012 $5,000.00 James Clarke UT
3/15/2012 $2,000.00 Allen C. Turner UT
3/15/2012 $500.00 Andrew Hartsfield UT
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3/15/2012 $500.00 Jennifer Hartsfield UT
3/15/2012 $500.00 Michael Baird UT
3/15/2012 $300.00 Gary R. Guelker UT
3/15/2012 $250.00 Elizabeth Richey UT
3/15/2012 $250.00 Matt Harmer UT
3/15/2012 $100.00 Bryan Todd UT
3/15/2012 $100.00 Cathryn M. Bird UT
3/15/2012 $100.00 David Hall UT
3/15/2012 $100.00 James & Company UT
3/15/2012 $100.00 Rex Huang UT
3/15/2012 $75.00 Karl Perry UT
3/15/2012 $75.00 Paul Neuenschwander UT
3/15/2012 $50.00 Jill Swigert UT
3/15/2012 $25.00 Dawn F. Bates UT
3/15/2012 $25.00 Douglas Roberts UT
3/15/2012 $25.00 Philip Carlson UT
3/15/2012 $25.00 Sade Turner UT
3/16/2012 $100.00 Michael Coleman UT
3/19/2012 $2,500.00 Eli Madrigal UT
3/19/2012 $250.00 David Hunter UT
3/19/2012 $25.00 Stan Hanks UT
3/20/2012 $1,000.00 C R England UT
3/20/2012 $1,000.00 Incentive Capital LLC UT
3/20/2012 $500.00 Gladys Gonzalez UT
3/20/2012 $500.00 Lew Cramer UT
3/20/2012 $350.00 Moffitt Wealth Management Group LLC UT
3/20/2012 $350.00 Moffitt Wealth Management Group LLC UT
3/20/2012 $250.00 Jon Moffitt UT
3/20/2012 $100.00 David Hall UT
3/20/2012 $100.00 William J. Hansen UT
3/20/2012 $25.00 Jon Moffitt UT
3/23/2012 $100.00 Anthony Torres UT
3/26/2012 $100.00 Austin Bankhead UT
3/27/2012 $25,000.00 Sean M. Fieler NJ
3/27/2012 $500.00 Mike Bready UT
3/28/2012 $500.00 Thomas Jepperson UT
3/30/2012 $500.00 Mantyla McReynolds LLC UT
3/30/2012 $100.00 Doris Williams UT

4/2/2012 $100.00 Kenneth Church UT
4/3/2012 $100.00 Kyle Reyes UT
4/4/2012 $100.00 Scott Bell UT
4/4/2012 $25.00 Dennis Hackney CA
4/6/2012 $15,000.00 Infringer Task Force LP UT
4/6/2012 $500.00 Redcon Inc. UT
4/6/2012 $500.00 Robert Jeffs UT
4/6/2012 $100.00 Douglas Matsumori UT
4/6/2012 $50.00 Keith A. Call UT
4/6/2012 $50.00 Michael Rosenhan UT
4/6/2012 $20.00 Peggy Rowell UT
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4/9/2012 $500.00 Jeffrey Wright UT
4/10/2012 $100.00 Noreen Noble CA
4/11/2012 $15,000.00 Sean Reyes UT
4/11/2012 $12,500.00 ETAGZ Inc. UT
4/11/2012 $6,000.00 Orange Legal Technologies UT

4/11/2012 $4,500.00
Pia Anderson Dorius Reynard & Moss 
LLC UT

4/11/2012 $3,000.00 CTI Construction UT
4/11/2012 $2,000.00 Asea LLC UT
4/11/2012 $2,000.00 Hyde Norton Group UT
4/11/2012 $500.00 David Ibarra Enterprises UT
4/11/2012 $200.00 Karthik Nadesan UT
4/11/2012 $100.00 Brent Baker UT
4/11/2012 $50.00 Keith H. Gold UT
4/11/2012 $10.00 Unitemized UT
4/12/2012 $250.00 Santiago Gonzalez UT
4/13/2012 $250.00 Rafael Seminario UT
4/14/2012 $100.00 Ross Mcphail UT
4/15/2012 $250.00 Charlie Mcquinn UT
4/16/2012 $250.00 Judy Mcquinn UT
4/17/2012 $25.00 Thomas Fessler WI
4/18/2012 $500.00 Barbara Snow UT
4/19/2012 $100.00 Eric Delange VA
4/20/2012 $100.00 Nelson Hafen UT
4/20/2012 $100.00 Stephanie Lund UT
4/20/2012 $20.00 Unitemized UT
4/20/2012 $5.00 Drew Armstrong UT
4/21/2012 $100.00 Jed Burton UT
4/22/2012 $100.00 Seth Hobby UT
4/23/2012 $25.00 Jodi Peterson UT
4/24/2012 $5.00 Craig Morris UT
4/25/2012 $75.00 Scott Nobis UT
4/26/2012 $150.00 Charlotte Ekstrom UT
4/28/2012 $25.00 Joel Wright UT
4/29/2012 $100.00 Daniel Conder UT
4/30/2012 $250.00 Howard Goodman UT

5/1/2012 $25.00 Bruce Brown VA
5/2/2012 $250.00 Gregory Randall UT
5/3/2012 $50.00 Linda Makin UT
5/5/2012 $250.00 Ray Etcheverry UT
5/6/2012 $500.00 T Paul Allen OH
5/7/2012 $250.00 Hal J. Pos UT
5/8/2012 $1,000.00 Brandon Fugal UT
5/8/2012 $1,000.00 Darin Zwick UT
5/8/2012 $1,000.00 Estates Managers LLC UT
5/8/2012 $1,000.00 Stirba & Associates UT
5/8/2012 $500.00 Brian Kasteler UT
5/8/2012 $200.00 H. Dickson Burton UT
5/8/2012 $100.00 Ralph D. Chipman UT
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5/8/2012 $60.00 Unitemized UT
5/8/2012 $25.00 Todd Richardson UT
5/9/2012 $1,000.00 Derek Smith UT
5/9/2012 $1,000.00 Dustin Lance UT
5/9/2012 $250.00 Paxton Guyman UT
5/9/2012 $100.00 Larry Spendlove UT

5/10/2012 $5.00 David Fisher UT
5/11/2012 $500.00 Jill Taylor UT
5/12/2012 $5.00 Judy Larson UT
5/13/2012 $100.00 Val Hale UT
5/14/2012 $1,000.00 Cesar Escobar UT
5/14/2012 $1,000.00 Joseph A. Walkowski UT
5/14/2012 $500.00 E. Cantaxinos UT
5/14/2012 $500.00 Equitable Investments UT
5/14/2012 $500.00 Robert Raynard UT
5/14/2012 $250.00 H. Dickson Burton UT
5/14/2012 $200.00 Brent Andrus UT
5/14/2012 $100.00 Jason S. Roberts UT
5/14/2012 $25.00 Thad Levar UT
5/15/2012 $500.00 Talana Fawson UT
5/16/2012 $500.00 Jan Stephan UT
5/17/2012 $25.00 Matthew Harmer UT
5/18/2012 $1,000.00 Alan Hall UT
5/19/2012 $5.00 Derek Overstreet UT
5/20/2012 $5.00 Gary Wcislo UT
5/21/2012 $75.00 Kevin Simon UT
5/22/2012 $1,000.00 Scott Browning UT
5/23/2012 $5,000.00 James And Andrea Clarke UT
5/24/2012 $1,000.00 Harris Simmons UT
5/25/2012 $1,000.00 Austin Spencer E. UT
5/25/2012 $1,000.00 C R England UT
5/25/2012 $1,000.00 Orrinpac UT
5/25/2012 $500.00 Ashok V. Joshi UT
5/25/2012 $200.00 C. Holmstrom Design UT
5/25/2012 $200.00 TechLaw Ventures PLLC UT
5/25/2012 $150.00 S. Wall Properties L.C. UT
5/25/2012 $5.00 Jeffrey Metcalf UT
5/26/2012 $75.00 Carlos Linares UT
5/27/2012 $100.00 Anthony Torres UT
5/28/2012 $100.00 Geoffrey Haslam UT
5/29/2012 $100.00 Bill Gray UT
5/30/2012 $25.00 Laurie Morazan UT
5/31/2012 $100.00 Chris Barney UT

6/1/2012 $25,000.00 Sean M. Fieler NJ
6/1/2012 $9,474.78 Sean Reyes UT
6/1/2012 $1,000.00 Rodrigo Lopez UT
6/1/2012 $500.00 Franklin S. Ivory UT
6/1/2012 $100.00 Hunter Ruth J. CA
6/1/2012 $100.00 Robert M. Archuleta Pc UT
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6/1/2012 $50.00 Chad S. Pehrson UT
6/2/2012 $100.00 Joseph Hepworth UT
6/3/2012 $500.00 Jeffrey Gooch UT
6/4/2012 $100.00 Lorena Riffo Jenson UT
6/5/2012 $25.00 Tom Allen UT
6/6/2012 $500.00 Robert Bennett VA
6/7/2012 $2,000.00 Parker Michelle UT
6/7/2012 $1,000.00 Fukuda Masafumi UT
6/7/2012 $500.00 Austin Spencer E. UT
6/7/2012 $500.00 Miller Guymon P.C. UT
6/7/2012 $500.00 Unitemized UT
6/7/2012 $250.00 Child William H. UT
6/7/2012 $250.00 Ron Hunt UT
6/7/2012 $100.00 Humpherys L. Rich UT
6/8/2012 $25.00 Richard Jensen UT
6/9/2012 $100.00 Oliver Welch UT

6/10/2012 $500.00 Kelly Atkinson UT
6/11/2012 $250.00 Nathan Dorius UT
6/14/2012 $2,000.00 Interlink Management Corp. UT
6/14/2012 $750.00 Anderson Family Foundation UT
6/14/2012 $500.00 Evershed Roger UT
6/14/2012 $500.00 Mortensen Alan W. UT
6/14/2012 $100.00 Fernandez Jose B. FL
6/14/2012 $50.00 Evershed Natalie CA
6/14/2012 $50.00 Purcell Denise UT
6/14/2012 $25.00 Eldredge Maxine E. UT
6/14/2012 $25.00 Lloyd Sylvia K. UT
7/31/2012 $2,000.00 Reyes Legal Management UT
7/31/2012 $1,500.00 Futura Industries UT
7/31/2012 $1,000.00 L. H. Perry Investments LLC UT
8/22/2012 $3,250.00 Reyes Legal Management PC UT
8/24/2012 $5,000.00 John Pestana UT
8/24/2012 $1,000.00 Snow Christensen & Martineau UT
8/24/2012 $600.00 Adams Davis PC UT
8/24/2012 $150.00 Willes Richard UT
8/24/2012 $100.00 Miller Philip UT
1/23/2014 $20,000.00 Merit Medical UT
1/24/2014 $100,000.00 Republican Attorney Generals Association DC
1/27/2014 $1,925.00 Hale Centre Theatre UT
1/29/2014 $10,000.00 Clarke Capital Partners LLC UT
1/29/2014 $2,500.00 David Hernandez FL
1/29/2014 $500.00 Lew Cramer UT

3/3/2014 $250.00 New Jersey Film PAC CA
3/12/2014 $1,000.00 Dickstein Shapiro LLP DC

4/1/2014 $500.00 ADT LLC FL
5/13/2014 $10,000.00 Facebook Inc CA
5/13/2014 $1,000.00 NRA-Political Victory Fund UT
5/13/2014 $250.00 Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP CA
6/12/2014 $2,000.00 Christy Chiharu Adachi UT
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6/12/2014 $1,000.00 Mitchell Edwards UT
6/12/2014 $1,000.00 Paul Rogers UT
6/16/2014 $1,000.00 Ashok Joshi UT
6/23/2014 $100.00 Jason Nichols UT
6/24/2014 $10,000.00 John & Heidi Pestana UT
6/27/2014 $500.00 MacMurray Petersen & Shuster LLP OH
6/27/2014 $500.00 McGuire Woods VA
6/27/2014 $500.00 Trinity Industries Employee PAC TX
6/27/2014 $450.00 Bill McCollum FL
6/27/2014 $250.00 Caleb Consulting Corporation TX
6/27/2014 $250.00 Janette Fitzgerald TX
6/27/2014 $250.00 Loren L. Monroe VA
6/28/2014 $5.00 Karman Ghassemieh CA
6/30/2014 $500.00 Ken Friedman CA

7/3/2014 $1,000.00 Dickstein Shapiro LLP DC
7/14/2014 $5,000.00 Comcast PA
7/14/2014 $1,000.00 Fatpipe Inc. UT
7/21/2014 $25.00 Lee Rech UT
7/21/2014 $25.00 Ross Butler UT
7/22/2014 $5,000.00 Richard Votaw UT
7/23/2014 $1,000.00 Dickstein Shapiro LLP DC
7/23/2014 $1,000.00 Entertainment Software Association DC
7/23/2014 $1,000.00 G. Anthony Gelderman III LA
7/23/2014 $1,000.00 MacMurray Petersen & Shuster LLP OH
7/23/2014 $1,000.00 ReedSmith LLP PA
7/23/2014 $1,000.00 Spencer E Austin UT
7/23/2014 $250.00 George Wentz ID
7/23/2014 $250.00 Justin T Allen AR
7/23/2014 $250.00 National Beer Wholesalers Association VA
7/24/2014 $1,000.00 Jan Stieger CA
7/24/2014 $250.00 Judy Hammond CA
7/25/2014 $5.00 Clara Spiker UT
7/25/2014 $5.00 Gilma Kelly UT

8/4/2014 $250.00 Rafael Seminario UT
8/4/2014 $75.00 Mike Deaver UT
8/4/2014 $75.00 Stuart Waldrip UT
8/7/2014 $1,000.00 Ronald R. Hunt UT
8/7/2014 $1,000.00 The Coca-Cola Company GA
8/7/2014 $500.00 Purdue Pharma L.P. CT
8/7/2014 $250.00 Watson Pharmaceuticals Inc. NJ
8/7/2014 $150.00 Stateside Associates Inc. VA

8/14/2014 $500.00 Vehicle Protection Association Inc. MO
8/15/2014 $2,500.00 Joseph Pia UT
8/15/2014 $2,500.00 Scott C Keller UT
8/18/2014 $1,000.00 Derek Anderson UT
8/18/2014 $250.00 Scott Bell UT
8/20/2014 $2,500.00 Jeremy D Eveland UT
8/20/2014 $1,000.00 Annette K M Reyes CA
8/20/2014 $1,000.00 Derek Anderson UT
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8/20/2014 $500.00 David P Hinkins UT
8/20/2014 $500.00 Kurt Hawes UT
8/20/2014 $500.00 Snow Jensen & Reece UT
8/20/2014 $500.00 Utah Bankers Association UT
8/20/2014 $350.00 V. Lowry Snow UT
8/20/2014 $300.00 Specialty Care Group LLC UT
8/20/2014 $250.00 Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP NY
8/26/2014 $20,000.00 Washakie Renewable Energy LLC UT
8/26/2014 $10,000.00 Asea LLC UT
8/26/2014 $3,000.00 Alan W. Mortensen UT
8/26/2014 $2,000.00 Steven C McGhie UT
8/26/2014 $1,500.00 Slmri LLC UT
8/26/2014 $1,000.00 Friends of Jason Chaffetz LLC UT
8/26/2014 $985.21 Washakie Renewable Energy LLC UT
8/26/2014 $500.00 David Hall UT
8/26/2014 $250.00 Curtis Jensen UT
8/26/2014 $200.00 H. Dickson Burton UT
8/28/2014 $20,000.00 Chantal Burnison CA
8/28/2014 $8,000.00 Rancho Markets UT
8/28/2014 $5,000.00 Energy Solutions UT
8/28/2014 $2,500.00 1-800 Contacts Inc. UT
8/28/2014 $2,500.00 Gastronomy Reasturants UT
8/28/2014 $1,000.00 Entertainment Software Association DC

9/5/2014 $2,000.00 Dan Young UT
9/10/2014 $2,500.00 1-800 Contacts Inc. UT
9/10/2014 $2,500.00 Stirba P.C. UT
9/10/2014 $1,000.00 Destinare LLC UT
9/10/2014 $1,000.00 Donaldson Hartman UT
9/10/2014 $1,000.00 Utah Tech PAC UT
9/10/2014 $500.00 William Child UT
9/10/2014 $300.00 Trystan Smith UT
9/19/2014 $100.00 Gordon W Nicholl UT
9/23/2014 $5,000.00 Ken Murdock UT
9/23/2014 $2,500.00 UP Railroad Company UT
9/23/2014 $2,000.00 Allen C. Turner UT
9/23/2014 $2,000.00 Ted Broman UT
9/23/2014 $1,000.00 Aaron Osmond UT
9/23/2014 $1,000.00 Reagan Outdoor Advertising Inc. UT
10/7/2014 $50,000.00 Republican Attorneys General Utah PAC MA
10/7/2014 $15,000.00 Sean M. Fieler NJ
10/7/2014 $2,500.00 Scott M. Browning UT
10/7/2014 $500.00 Fabian & Clendenin Corporation UT
10/7/2014 $500.00 John Pennington UT

10/7/2014 $300.00
Utah Petroleum Marketers & Retailers 
Association UT

10/7/2014 $250.00 Alvin Jackson UT
10/7/2014 $250.00 Bruce Hough UT
10/7/2014 $250.00 Matthew Harmer UT
10/7/2014 $100.00 James Larson UT



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

10/7/2014 $100.00 Maria Maier UT
10/7/2014 $100.00 Paul Allen UT
10/7/2014 $100.00 Sundays Hunt UT
10/7/2014 $25.00 David Grygla UT
10/7/2014 $5.00 Angela Page UT
10/7/2014 $5.00 Linda Zenger UT

10/13/2014 $1,000.00 Yahoo Inc. CA
10/13/2014 $100.00 Paula Stannard VA
10/13/2014 $20.00 Aubri Moench UT
10/19/2014 $25.00 James Alden Richins UT
10/19/2014 $25.00 Vanja Y. Watkins UT
10/19/2014 $5.00 Bonnie Marshall UT
10/21/2014 $2,500.00 Antonio A Mejia UT
10/21/2014 $1,500.00 U-Car PAC UT
10/21/2014 $1,000.00 John L Watson UT
10/21/2014 $1,000.00 Red Leaf Resources Inc. UT
10/21/2014 $1,000.00 Select Health UT
10/21/2014 $600.00 Jerry Stevenson UT
10/21/2014 $500.00 Molonai T Hola UT
10/21/2014 $300.00 Atkinson Consulting Inc. UT
10/21/2014 $300.00 Utah Motor Transport UT
10/24/2014 $247.47 Hyatt Hotels UT
10/27/2014 $1,000.00 Jim Evans UT
10/27/2014 $50.00 Mary Hine UT
10/27/2014 $25.00 Darin Mangum UT
10/27/2014 $25.00 Larry Bond UT
10/27/2014 $25.00 Penny Kapp UT
10/27/2014 $25.00 Ronnie Stamm UT
10/27/2014 $25.00 Steven Brown UT
10/28/2014 $1,000.00 Khosrow B. Semnani UT
10/28/2014 $500.00 Greg J. Curtis UT
10/31/2014 $5,000.00 Connie Ramos UT
10/31/2014 $1,000.00 Robert J Debry & Associates UT
10/31/2014 $500.00 Steve Gordon & Associates Inc. DC
10/31/2014 $250.00 Jeffrey Hunt UT
10/31/2014 $200.00 Brian E. Shiozawa UT
10/31/2014 $100.00 Robert Clark UT
10/31/2014 $100.00 Terry Welch UT
10/31/2014 $50.00 Monty Rashwan UT

11/4/2014 $1,000.00 Ebay TX
11/4/2014 $200.00 Genevieve Atwood UT
11/5/2014 $2,000.00 LifeLock AZ
11/7/2014 $8,000.00 Rancho Markets UT
11/7/2014 $5,000.00 Broadcast Media Professional UT
11/7/2014 $5,000.00 Kevin Plumb UT
11/7/2014 $5,000.00 Langdon & Emison MO
11/7/2014 $2,500.00 John Pate UT
11/7/2014 $2,500.00 United Business Brokers of Utah UT
11/7/2014 $2,000.00 Microsoft ND



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

11/7/2014 $2,000.00 Taka LLC UT
11/7/2014 $1,000.00 Lew Cramer UT
11/7/2014 $1,000.00 R S Losee Holdings LC UT
11/7/2014 $1,000.00 Robert J Debry & Associates UT
11/7/2014 $1,000.00 Scott Anderson UT
11/7/2014 $1,000.00 Workers Compensation Fund UT

11/7/2014 $500.00
The Jones Waldo Holbrook & Mcdonough 
PAC UT

11/7/2014 $250.00 Marketing Technologies Group LLC UT
11/7/2014 $200.00 Chris Dexter UT
11/7/2014 $200.00 Shane Mozaffari UT
11/7/2014 $200.00 Steven B. Wall PC Attorney at Law UT
11/7/2014 $100.00 Gladys Gonzalez UT
11/7/2014 $100.00 Ryan W. Pool UT
11/7/2014 $100.00 US Bank UT
11/7/2014 $75.00 Rod R. Castillo UT
11/7/2014 $50.00 Oscar Gomez UT

11/18/2014 $1,500.00 Altria VA
11/18/2014 $1,000.00 Intuit CA
11/18/2014 $250.00 Ronald Ockey UT

12/8/2014 $7.00 Uber Technologies CA
12/9/2014 $2,500.00 Recording Industry Association of America DC
12/9/2014 $500.00 Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP CA
12/9/2014 $500.00 Patrick Lynch Group LLC RI

12/15/2014 $250.00 Saul Leal UT
12/31/2014 $15,000.00 Sigfried & Jensen UT
12/31/2014 $1,000.00 Trinity Industries Employee PAC TX
12/31/2014 $500.00 Alexandra Vtrilla UT
12/31/2014 $500.00 David Bradford UT
12/31/2014 $500.00 Mike Moore Law Firm LLC MS
12/31/2014 $250.00 Frank Suitter UT
12/31/2014 $200.00 Brett I. Johnson TX
12/31/2014 $100.00 Jeffrey Hansen UT
12/31/2014 $25.00 Jerry C. Higginson UT

1/4/2015 $1,000.00 Joy Griffin UT
1/4/2015 $1,000.00 Scott Irwin TX
1/4/2015 $25.00 Jim Phelps UT
1/4/2015 $25.00 Mark Burns UT
1/8/2015 $5.00 Alvaro Haro CA

1/12/2015 $0.50 Uber Technologies CA
1/22/2015 $5,000.00 Larry H. Miller UT
1/30/2015 $10,000.00 Sally Kingston UT

2/4/2015 $25.00 J.L. Llavina UT
2/19/2015 $5,000.00 Richard Votaw UT
2/19/2015 $5.00 Misha Jones UT

3/5/2015 $1,000.00 Citigroup Inc. PAC DC
3/6/2015 $4,000.00 Dickstein Shapiro LLP DC
3/6/2015 $3,000.00 eBay Inc. CA
3/6/2015 $500.00 Lori E Kalani MD



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

3/9/2015 $5,000.00 Comcast PA
3/9/2015 $3,000.00 Herbalife CA
3/9/2015 $1,000.00 Cambia Health Solutions OR
3/9/2015 $1,000.00 Jeffrey W Hartley UT

3/10/2015 $3,000.00 Apollo Education Group AZ
3/12/2015 $500.00 Elect Mike Schultz LLC UT
3/16/2015 $5,000.00 Nu Skin International Inc. UT
3/16/2015 $1,500.00 John H. Morgan UT
3/17/2015 $5,000.00 ETC Capital LLC MI
3/17/2015 $3,000.00 American Express Travel Company Inc. AZ
3/17/2015 $3,000.00 Maximus VA
3/19/2015 $50.00 Doris Williams UT
3/19/2015 $50.00 William Hoster UT
3/26/2015 $10,000.00 RAGA Utah PAC DC
3/27/2015 $1,000.00 21st Century Fox America Inc. NY

4/2/2015 $5,000.00 Pfizer PAC NY
4/2/2015 $3,000.00 Yelp Inc. CA
4/2/2015 $1,000.00 Aaron's Inc. GA
4/7/2015 $2,500.00 Elevate Credit Service Inc. TX
4/7/2015 $2,500.00 MacFarlane Group KS

4/20/2015 $1,000.00 Alan Mortsen UT
4/27/2015 $125.00 Gregg Savage UT
4/27/2015 $125.00 Jim Jardine UT
4/27/2015 $125.00 Steve Tingey UT

5/1/2015 $5,000.00 1-800 Contacts Inc. UT
5/12/2015 $5,000.00 Alan W. Mortensen UT
5/13/2015 $500.00 Jefferson Guimond RI
5/22/2015 $2,500.00 Kevin G Bauer AZ
5/22/2015 $150.00 Nathan Douglas Alder UT
5/26/2015 $2,500.00 Kenneth A Murdock UT
5/26/2015 $1,000.00 Council For Responsible Nutrition DC
5/26/2015 $1,000.00 National Beer Wholesalers Association VA
5/26/2015 $1,000.00 Snell & Wilmer AZ
5/26/2015 $850.00 Jeremy Eveland UT
5/26/2015 $500.00 Christopher M Tampio VA
5/26/2015 $500.00 Direct Selling Association DC
5/26/2015 $500.00 Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP CA
5/26/2015 $150.00 Michael Zimmerman UT
5/26/2015 $100.00 Dustin B Brighton VA
5/28/2015 $2,500.00 Doterra International LLC UT
5/28/2015 $1,000.00 Jeffs & Jeffs PC UT
5/28/2015 $1,000.00 Parsons Behle & Latimer UT
5/28/2015 $1,000.00 Richards Brandt Miller Nelson UT
5/28/2015 $1,000.00 Robert J Debry & Associates UT
5/28/2015 $1,000.00 Woodbury Corporation UT
5/28/2015 $1,000.00 Workers Compensation Fund UT
5/28/2015 $500.00 Fabian & Clendenin Corporation UT
5/28/2015 $500.00 Fabian & Clendenin Corporation UT

6/1/2015 $250.00 Brent Hatch UT



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

6/3/2015 $2,500.00 Connie Ramos UT
6/3/2015 $1,000.00 Diana Ingram UT
6/3/2015 $1,000.00 Melissa Beutler UT
6/3/2015 $1,000.00 Radd Berrett UT
6/3/2015 $500.00 Frank Mylar UT
6/3/2015 $500.00 Thomas Jepperson UT
6/3/2015 $125.00 Keven Stratton Sr UT
6/5/2015 $25.00 Sean Monson UT
6/8/2015 $5,000.00 Siegfried & Jensen UT
6/8/2015 $2,000.00 Blair Jackson UT

6/8/2015 $1,000.00
Governors Leadership Political Action 
Committee UT

6/8/2015 $1,000.00 Stokes Strategies UT
6/9/2015 $1,000.00 David Bryant IL
6/9/2015 $1,000.00 Matthew Driggs UT
6/9/2015 $1,000.00 Trask Britt Law Firm UT
6/9/2015 $975.00 BTJD LLC UT
6/9/2015 $500.00 Charles Archer UT
6/9/2015 $500.00 James Beck UT

6/10/2015 $1,000.00 Orange Legal Technologies UT
6/11/2015 $2,500.00 Pia Anderson Dorius Reynard & Moss UT
6/11/2015 $1,000.00 Don Salazar UT
6/12/2015 $2,500.00 Jones Waldo Law Firm UT
6/15/2015 $5,000.00 Altria Client Services Inc VA
6/15/2015 $2,500.00 Kirton McConkie UT
6/15/2015 $2,000.00 Microsoft ND
6/15/2015 $1,000.00 Foxley & Pignanelli UT
6/15/2015 $1,000.00 Microsoft ND
6/15/2015 $1,000.00 Stirba P.C. UT
6/15/2015 $1,000.00 The Boeing Company PAC VA
6/15/2015 $500.00 Loren L Monroe VA
6/15/2015 $250.00 Dinesh Patel UT
6/15/2015 $209.00 Microsoft ND
6/17/2015 $2,500.00 Pate Baird Law Firm UT
6/19/2015 $1,500.00 Parsons Behle & Latimer UT
6/19/2015 $1,000.00 Snow Christensen & Martineau UT
6/23/2015 $1,000.00 Lance Shiffman UT
6/29/2015 $20,000.00 Energy Solutions UT

7/2/2015 $25.00 Sharilee Roper UT
7/3/2015 $15.00 Robert E Wallentine UT

7/17/2015 $500.00 George Wentz ID
7/21/2015 $250.00 David Louie HI
7/27/2015 $1,000.00 Bruning Law Group NE
7/27/2015 $1,000.00 Cozen O'Connor PA
7/27/2015 $1,000.00 Dish CO
7/27/2015 $1,000.00 Spencer E Austin UT
7/27/2015 $500.00 Andrew Miller DC
7/27/2015 $500.00 LegalZoom.com Inc CA
7/27/2015 $500.00 Lori E Kalani MD



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

7/27/2015 $500.00 MacMurray Petersen & Shuster LLP OH
7/27/2015 $500.00 Michael Turpen OK
7/27/2015 $500.00 Patrick Lynch Group LLC RI
7/27/2015 $250.00 William Jackson TX
7/30/2015 $5,000.00 Anheuser Busch CA

8/4/2015 $2,500.00 Video Game Impact Inc DC
8/4/2015 $500.00 Ann G Baise VA
8/4/2015 $500.00 Bernie Nash MD
8/5/2015 $1,500.00 Recording Industry Association of America DC
8/6/2015 $100,000.00 Republican Attorney Generals Association DC
8/7/2015 $67.04 Wells Fargo UT

8/11/2015 $2,500.00 Select Management Resources LLC GA
8/11/2015 $1,000.00 AOL Inc VA
8/11/2015 $1,000.00 Hunton & Williams VA
8/11/2015 $1,000.00 Mallinckrodt LLC DC
8/11/2015 $1,000.00 Pitney Bowes Inc PAC CT
8/13/2015 $250.00 Invictus Law PLLC UT
8/13/2015 $250.00 Robert Johnson MN
8/17/2015 $400.00 Anatolia Cultural Centers UT
8/17/2015 $270.33 Wells Fargo UT
8/17/2015 $200.00 Trystan Smith UT
8/21/2015 $1,000.00 Wal PAC Wal Mart Stores Inc AR
8/21/2015 $500.00 Alexander R Dahl VA
8/21/2015 $500.00 Resource Management Services Inc CA
8/21/2015 $500.00 Robert R Belair DC
8/21/2015 $250.00 Brian W Fair WA
8/21/2015 $250.00 G Reynolds Sims MI
8/21/2015 $250.00 KMT Group LLC NY
8/31/2015 $10,000.00 Sean M Fieler NJ
8/31/2015 $1,000.00 Cardinal Health INC PAC OH
8/31/2015 $500.00 Dentons US LLP IL
9/10/2015 $10,000.00 Destinare UT
9/17/2015 $10,000.00 First Western Advisors UT
9/17/2015 $500.00 MacMurray Petersen & Shuster LLP OH
9/17/2015 $250.00 J. Duke Edwards UT
10/1/2015 $1,572.20 Delta Airlines GA
10/1/2015 $79.00 Delta Airlines GA
10/1/2015 $79.00 Delta Airlines GA
10/6/2015 $1,000.00 MillerCoors LLC WI
10/6/2015 $1,000.00 RAI Services Company NC
10/6/2015 $1,000.00 The Boeing Company PAC VA
10/6/2015 $250.00 Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP CA

10/13/2015 $51.82 Wells Fargo UT
10/15/2015 $5,000.00 Siegfried & Jensen UT
11/11/2015 $12,500.00 Mike Drury UT
11/13/2015 $5,000.00 Silencerco LLC UT
11/13/2015 $2,000.00 ADT LLC FL
11/13/2015 $2,000.00 Joye Griffin UT
11/13/2015 $2,000.00 Ron S Lindorf UT



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

11/13/2015 $1,600.00 Joye Griffin UT
11/13/2015 $1,000.00 Yahoo Inc. CA
11/13/2015 $700.00 Ron S Lindorf UT
11/13/2015 $250.00 R Edna C. Concepcion CA
11/17/2015 $1,000.00 Jeffrey Hartley UT
11/20/2015 $500.00 David Bradford UT
11/24/2015 $2,500.00 Kamm Kartchner UT
11/29/2015 $6,000.00 Don Peay UT

12/1/2015 $3,500.00 Dan Young UT
12/9/2015 $10,000.00 Kessler Topaz Meltzer & Check LLP PA
12/9/2015 $3,000.00 Facebook Inc. CA
12/9/2015 $2,500.00 Google Inc. CA
12/9/2015 $2,000.00 Facebook Inc. CA
12/9/2015 $1,000.00 Amy Rees Anderson UT
12/9/2015 $1,000.00 Jason Mulliner NJ
12/9/2015 $1,000.00 Pfizer PAC NY
12/9/2015 $1,000.00 Rent-A-Center TX
12/9/2015 $1,000.00 Wells Fargo & Co Employee PAC MN
12/9/2015 $500.00 MacMurray Petersen & Shuster LLP OH
12/9/2015 $500.00 MacMurray Petersen & Shuster LLP OH
12/9/2015 $500.00 Patrick Lynch Group LLC RI
12/9/2015 $500.00 Stateside Associates Inc. VA

12/9/2015 $500.00
Zions Bankcorporation Political Action 
Committee UT

12/14/2015 $5,000.00 Scott C. Keller UT
12/14/2015 $975.00 Jimmy Rex UT
12/14/2015 $25.00 Jimmy Rex UT
12/16/2015 $10,000.00 Richard D. Votaw Fam Income TR UT
12/16/2015 $5,000.00 Connie Ramos UT
12/16/2015 $2,500.00 Comcast Corporation PA
12/16/2015 $1,000.00 Paul Rogers UT
12/16/2015 $1,000.00 The Coca-Cola Company OR
12/21/2015 $2,500.00 Brandon Fugal UT
12/21/2015 $1,500.00 Centurion Security & Investigations Inc. UT
12/22/2015 $1,000.00 Steve Caplin UT
12/23/2015 $5,000.00 Apollo Education Group AZ
12/23/2015 $5,000.00 The Home Depot GA
12/23/2015 $2,500.00 Marc C. Bingham UT
12/23/2015 $2,000.00 Utah Association of Realtors UT
12/23/2015 $1,500.00 Radd Berrett UT
12/23/2015 $1,000.00 Edmund Optics Inc. NJ
12/23/2015 $500.00 Lincoln Shurtz UT
12/23/2015 $500.00 Regence UT
12/23/2015 $100.00 M. Y. Ferry UT
12/24/2015 $25.00 Craig Cardon AZ
12/28/2015 $50,000.00 Republican Attorney General Association DC
12/29/2015 $200.00 George (Mike) Edwards UT
12/29/2015 $100.00 Adrielle Herring UT
12/29/2015 $100.00 Mike Deaver UT



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

12/30/2015 $25,000.00 Merit Medical UT
12/30/2015 $5,000.00 Scott Keller UT
12/30/2015 $5,000.00 TitleMax TX
12/30/2015 $2,500.00 Jonathan W. Bullen TTEE UT
12/30/2015 $2,500.00 SLOCUM & Associates Inc. UT
12/30/2015 $1,000.00 Alex Dunn UT
12/30/2015 $1,000.00 Capital One Services LLC VA
12/30/2015 $1,000.00 McDonald's Corporation IL
12/30/2015 $1,000.00 Richard Blanchard UT
12/30/2015 $25.00 Alex Dunn UT
12/30/2015 $25.00 Alex Dunn UT
12/31/2015 $20,000.00 Washakie Renewable Energy LLC UT
12/31/2015 $13,200.00 Pia Anderson Dorius Reynard & Moss UT
12/31/2015 $10,000.00 Paul S Hutchinson UT
12/31/2015 $10,000.00 Temkin International Inc. UT
12/31/2015 $7,200.00 Gastronomy UT
12/31/2015 $3,091.32 Griffins Golden Glow Auto Body UT
12/31/2015 $2,500.00 Taka LLC UT
12/31/2015 $2,475.00 Energy Solutions UT
12/31/2015 $1,500.00 Cameron S. Gunter UT
12/31/2015 $1,000.00 Robert J. Debry & Associates UT
12/31/2015 $1,000.00 Truman Hunt UT
12/31/2015 $500.00 Blue Eye Corporation UT
12/31/2015 $25.00 Energy Solutions UT

1/2/2016 $250.00 Mark O Haroldsen UT
1/6/2016 $2,500.00 Craig Cardon AZ

1/19/2016 $100.00 Nadine Goaslind UT
1/20/2016 $50.00 Anthony Torres UT
1/20/2016 $50.00 Ralph Coates UT
2/17/2016 $5,000.00 James Clarke UT
2/26/2016 $5,000.00 Relix Inc. MA
2/26/2016 $1,000.00 News Corporation NY
2/26/2016 $1,000.00 Rick Maingot UT
2/26/2016 $200.00 Greg Bell UT

3/2/2016 $50.00 Jeanette Keaton UT
3/3/2016 $7,000.00 McDaniel Richardson & Calhoun PLLC AR
3/3/2016 $5,000.00 Pfizer Inc. TN
3/3/2016 $1,000.00 Hunton & Williams VA

3/11/2016 $6,500.00 Vivint Inc. UT
3/11/2016 $1,000.00 Mike Moore Law Firm MS
3/18/2016 $256,886.07 Sean Reyes - 2014 Account UT
3/24/2016 $4,000.00 Cozen O'Connor Attorneys PA
3/24/2016 $3,500.00 Coca-Cola North America GA
3/24/2016 $1,500.00 Cambia Health Solutions OR
3/24/2016 $500.00 Bernard Nash DC
3/24/2016 $500.00 Lori Kalani MD
3/29/2016 $5,000.00 Richard Carlson UT
3/29/2016 $1,000.00 Microsoft Corporation PAC WA
3/31/2016 $2,500.00 Comcast PA



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

3/31/2016 $2,500.00 Stirba P.C UT

3/31/2016 $2,500.00
Utah Cable Television Operators 
Association UT

4/5/2016 $5,000.00 Select Management Resources LLC GA
4/5/2016 $3,500.00 Intuit CA
4/5/2016 $2,000.00 21st Century Fox America Inc. NY
4/5/2016 $1,000.00 Utah Bankers Association UT
4/8/2016 $2,500.00 Ray Quinney & Nebeker PC UT

4/11/2016 $20,000.00 Starpoint Resort Group Inc
 a timeshare developer in Nevada, 
California, Arizona, Utah and Washington NV

4/12/2016 $2,500.00 Sigma Technologies Inc. KS
4/14/2016 $2,500.00 Parson Behle & Latimer UT
4/20/2016 $25,000.00 Sego Imaging UT
4/21/2016 $100.00 Marc Austin UT
4/26/2016 $5,000.00 1-800 Contacts Inc. UT
4/26/2016 $5,000.00 Dewsnup King & Olsen P.C. UT
4/28/2016 $250.00 Mark Crockett UT
4/29/2016 $2,000.00 Citigroup Inc DC

5/5/2016 $100.00 Brian Cohen VA
5/5/2016 $50.00 J. Layne Sybrowsky UT
5/9/2016 $1,200.00 Scott Browning UT

5/10/2016 $1,200.00 Jeffrey Hartley UT
5/11/2016 $25,000.00 Merit Medical UT
5/11/2016 $5,000.00 Destinare LLC UT
5/11/2016 $2,500.00 Creative Times Construction UT
5/11/2016 $2,500.00 Kirton McConkie UT
5/11/2016 $2,500.00 Northern Constuction LLC UT
5/11/2016 $1,500.00 Spencer E. Austin UT
5/11/2016 $1,200.00 Richards Brandt Miller Nelson UT
5/11/2016 $1,000.00 Workers Compensation Fund UT
5/11/2016 $500.00 Holland & Hart UT
5/11/2016 $150.00 Megan Wayman UT
5/16/2016 $450.00 Brent Bishop UT
5/18/2016 $5,000.00 doTERRA UT
5/18/2016 $3,500.00 Aaron's Inc. GA
5/18/2016 $2,500.00 Chapman and Cutler IL
5/18/2016 $2,500.00 Scott Sabey UT
5/18/2016 $1,200.00 Injury Care Solutions UT
5/18/2016 $1,200.00 Robert J. Debry & Associates UT
5/18/2016 $1,200.00 Rocky Mountain Advisory LLC UT
5/18/2016 $1,200.00 Stokes Strategies UT
5/18/2016 $150.00 Frank Suitter Law Office UT
5/19/2016 $2,500.00 Bret Laughlin UT
5/23/2016 $5,000.00 USANA UT
5/23/2016 $1,200.00 Alan MacDonald UT
5/23/2016 $1,200.00 Clint Ensign UT
5/23/2016 $1,200.00 Clyde Snow & Sessions UT
5/23/2016 $1,200.00 Danny Hansen UT
5/23/2016 $1,200.00 James Beck UT



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
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5/23/2016 $1,200.00 Mark Andrus UT
5/23/2016 $1,200.00 Nathan Keller UT
5/23/2016 $1,200.00 Wendy Barclay UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Ashley Gregson UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Blake Hamilton UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Brent Hatch UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Brent Hatch UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Denise Dragoo UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Gary Teran UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Heather Christie UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 James Watson UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Jesse Flores UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Kaitlyn Gibbs UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Linda Jones UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Matt Christensen UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Max Chang UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Michael Zimmerman UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Neils Nisson UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Phillip Lowry UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 Susan Speirs UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 TJ England UT
5/23/2016 $150.00 William Hansen UT
5/25/2016 $1,200.00 Frank Mylar UT
5/25/2016 $1,200.00 Sean Monson UT

6/3/2016 $2,500.00 Copart CA
6/3/2016 $1,000.00 Richard Rogers TX
6/3/2016 $500.00 Albert Zapanta TX
6/3/2016 $500.00 Raymon White GA
6/3/2016 $500.00 Sharon Welhouse TX
6/3/2016 $500.00 Susan Bittick CA
6/8/2016 $20,000.00 Energy Solutions UT
6/8/2016 $10,000.00 Siegfried & Jensen UT
6/8/2016 $3,000.00 Utah Association of REALTORS UT
6/8/2016 $2,500.00 Select Health UT
6/8/2016 $2,500.00 The Litigation Document Group LLC UT

6/15/2016 $300.00 Daniel Allred UT
6/16/2016 $2,000.00 Hollyfrontier Corporation PAC TX
6/16/2016 $1,500.00 Fatpipe Inc. UT
6/16/2016 $1,200.00 Dorsey & Whitney LLP MN
6/16/2016 $1,200.00 Stoel Rives OR
6/16/2016 $300.00 Nationwide Mutual Insurance OH
6/27/2016 $1,200.00 Rick Hoffman UT
7/11/2016 $5,000.00 Entertainment Software Association DC
7/11/2016 $1,200.00 Snow Christensen & Martineau Lawyers UT
7/11/2016 $100.00 Kelvyn Cullimore UT
7/18/2016 $1,000.00 Paul Pisano VA
7/19/2016 $3,000.00 Walmart AR
7/19/2016 $2,000.00 Select Management Resources LLC GA
7/19/2016 $1,000.00 Bruning Law Group NE



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
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7/19/2016 $1,000.00 Dentons US LLP IL
7/19/2016 $1,000.00 G. Anthony Gelderman III LA
7/19/2016 $750.00 Rent A Center TX
7/19/2016 $500.00 Mark Roellig CT
7/19/2016 $500.00 McGuire Woods Federal PAC Fund VA
7/19/2016 $500.00 Patrick Lynch Group LLC RI
7/19/2016 $500.00 Purdue Pharma L.P CT
7/19/2016 $300.00 Mac Murray Petersen & Shuster LLP OH
7/19/2016 $250.00 Brian Burke MA
7/19/2016 $250.00 John B. Van Hollen WI
7/19/2016 $100.00 William Young CO
7/21/2016 $1,000.00 Charles Cooper FL
7/22/2016 $2,500.00 Connie Ramos UT
7/23/2016 $250.00 JC Boggs DC
7/25/2016 $2,500.00 Scott Browning UT
7/26/2016 $85,000.00 Attorney General's Association DC
7/26/2016 $100.00 Jeffrey Droubay UT
7/27/2016 $1,000.00 Lawrence Lee UT
7/27/2016 $1,000.00 Seth Flowerman NJ
7/27/2016 $250.00 Mark Pederson UT
7/28/2016 $2,500.00 Elevate Credit Service LLC TX
7/28/2016 $2,500.00 Plain Green LLC MT
7/28/2016 $2,500.00 Steven Tew UT
7/28/2016 $1,000.00 ARDA ROC-PAC DC

7/28/2016 $1,000.00
Association of Dental Support 
Organizations VA

7/28/2016 $1,000.00 Mallinckrodt LLC DC
7/28/2016 $1,000.00 NRA-POLITICAL VICTORY FUND VA
7/28/2016 $250.00 NIADA-PAC TX
7/30/2016 $2,500.00 Pepsico Inc. UT
7/30/2016 $1,000.00 Thorne Research Inc. ID

8/1/2016 $1,000.00 American Beverage Association DC
8/3/2016 $2,500.00 Kira Olsen UT

8/12/2016 $10,000.00 Eli Madrigal UT
8/16/2016 $250.00 Jim Emme IL
8/16/2016 $250.00 Steven Zunker TX
8/17/2016 $10,000.00 C. Boyden Gray NC
8/17/2016 $5,000.00 Nu Skin International Inc/Pharmanex LLC UT
8/17/2016 $1,000.00 Dish Network CO
8/17/2016 $1,000.00 Hunton & Williams VA
8/17/2016 $750.00 Alticor Inc. MI
8/17/2016 $500.00 Orrick CA
8/17/2016 $500.00 Zions Bancorporation PAC UT
8/29/2016 $452.55 DoTerra UT
8/31/2016 $5,000.00 TitleMax TX
8/31/2016 $5,000.00 Utah Auto Dealers Association UT
8/31/2016 $1,250.00 Stephen Wade Auto Center UT
8/31/2016 $1,000.00 Caesars Enterprise Services LLC NV
8/31/2016 $1,000.00 Smith's Group Services Corporation OH



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

8/31/2016 $1,000.00 Yahoo Inc. NE
8/31/2016 $250.00 Larry H. Miller Chevrolet UT
8/31/2016 $250.00 Stephen Wade Toyota UT
8/31/2016 $250.00 Volkswagen Southtowne Inc. UT

9/2/2016 $5,000.00 Altria Client Services LLC VA
9/10/2016 $100.00 John Ryan UT
9/13/2016 $3,500.00 John Crane Inc. IL
9/13/2016 $100.00 Thomas D. Aarts CA
9/20/2016 $10,000.00 Dell Loy Hansen UT
9/22/2016 $100.00 Kent Peterson UT
9/25/2016 $25,000.00 Scott Keller UT
9/25/2016 $2,500.00 Antonio Mejia UT
9/25/2016 $1,000.00 Chevron Policy & Government affairs CA
9/25/2016 $1,000.00 John Pennington UT
9/25/2016 $10.00 Lowell Penrod UT
9/25/2016 $1.00 Paul Schwartz NJ

10/18/2016 $500.00 Ashok Joshi UT
10/18/2016 $50.00 William Hoster UT
10/19/2016 $10,000.00 Facebook Inc CA
10/19/2016 $5,000.00 Ready Gunner UT
10/19/2016 $2,500.00 ERA PAC VA
10/19/2016 $2,000.00 Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company OH
10/19/2016 $1,000.00 Microsoft WA
10/28/2016 $5,000.00 Slocum & Associates Inc. UT
10/28/2016 $2,500.00 Radd Berrett UT
10/28/2016 $2,000.00 Utah Securities Association UT
10/28/2016 $1,000.00 Parsons Behle & Latimer UT
10/28/2016 $500.00 Chris Bowman UT
10/28/2016 $500.00 Dinesh Patel UT
10/28/2016 $500.00 J. Steven Price UT
10/28/2016 $500.00 Jeff Flamm UT
10/28/2016 $500.00 John Price UT
10/28/2016 $500.00 Mark Pederson UT
10/28/2016 $500.00 UNPA Inc UT
10/28/2016 $200.00 Scott Overman UT
10/28/2016 $200.00 Terry Grant UT
10/29/2016 $1,500.00 Chiling Tong MD
10/29/2016 $1,000.00 Manchun Marina Tse CA
10/29/2016 $500.00 Richard Wei CA
10/29/2016 $250.00 Zhixiao Liu CA
12/11/2016 $3,000.00 CC Yin CA
12/11/2016 $3,000.00 Paul Hsu FL
12/11/2016 $250.00 Cecilia Ramos CA
12/11/2016 $250.00 Dichoso And Company CPA Inc. CA
12/11/2016 $250.00 Lydia Soriano CA
12/15/2016 $5,000.00 Andrew McCubbins UT
12/15/2016 $3,000.00 Calvin Jolley UT
12/15/2016 $3,000.00 Joye Griffin UT
12/15/2016 $1,700.00 David Griffin UT



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

12/15/2016 $1,500.00 John Pennington UT
12/15/2016 $1,100.00 Jason Sisneros UT
12/15/2016 $500.00 Daniel Higgins UT
12/22/2016 $25,000.00 Kem Gardner UT
12/22/2016 $5,000.00 Sean Fieler NJ
12/22/2016 $2,700.00 William O. Perry & Associates UT
12/22/2016 $2,500.00 Craig Swapp & Associates UT
12/22/2016 $2,500.00 Kessler Topaz Meltzer & Check LLP PA
12/22/2016 $1,000.00 UP Railroad Company NE
12/22/2016 $500.00 Brent Sloan UT
12/22/2016 $500.00 Ira McCollum FL
12/22/2016 $500.00 John Erskine TX
12/22/2016 $500.00 JR. Consulting Inc UT
12/22/2016 $500.00 Patrick Lynch Group LLC RI
12/22/2016 $500.00 Reed Smith LLP PA
12/22/2016 $250.00 Daniel Sachs MA
12/22/2016 $250.00 Jefferson Guimond RI
12/22/2016 $250.00 John Walkup TN
12/22/2016 $250.00 Troutman Sanders LLP GA
12/23/2016 $500.00 Ken Friedman CA

1/20/2017 $3,500.00 Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe CA
1/20/2017 $3,500.00 Select Management Resources LLC GA

2/1/2017 $5,000.00 Bristlecone Holdings Inc. NE
2/1/2017 $1,000.00 Acadia Healthcare Company Inc FEDPAC TN
2/1/2017 $1,000.00 Parson Companies UT
2/1/2017 $500.00 Utah Beer Wholesalers Association PAC UT

3/13/2017 $25,000.00 Merit Medical UT
3/13/2017 $10,000.00 ETC Capital LLC MI
3/13/2017 $5,000.00 John Crane Inc. IL
3/13/2017 $5,000.00 National Beer Wholesalers Association VA
3/13/2017 $5,000.00 TitleMax TX
3/13/2017 $4,000.00 Randall Miller VA
3/13/2017 $3,500.00 Mallinckrodt LLC DC
3/13/2017 $2,000.00 Brett Chapman UT
3/13/2017 $2,000.00 Lifelock AZ
3/13/2017 $1,500.00 Balch & Bingham LLP AL
3/13/2017 $1,000.00 ERA PAC VA
3/13/2017 $1,000.00 Stokes Strategies UT
3/15/2017 $3,500.00 Community Loans of America Inc GA
3/20/2017 $5,000.00 Cozen O'Connor Attorneys PA
3/20/2017 $5,000.00 Pfizer PAC NY
3/20/2017 $5,000.00 Wine & Spirits Wholesalers of America Inc DC

4/4/2017 $10,000.00 Smith's Group Services Corporation OH
4/4/2017 $5,000.00 Home Depot Store Support LLC GA

4/19/2017 $500.00 Council for Responsible Nutrition DC
5/10/2017 $3,500.00 Walgreens IL
5/26/2017 $5,000.00 Entertainment Software Association DC
5/26/2017 $833.34 Pomerantz LLP NY
5/26/2017 $833.33 Pomerantz LLP NY



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

5/26/2017 $833.33 Pomerantz LLP NY
6/7/2017 $2,500.00 David Johnson VI
6/7/2017 $2,500.00 doTERRA UT
6/7/2017 $2,000.00 Cambia Health Solutions OR
6/8/2017 $5,000.00 James Clarke UT
6/8/2017 $1,500.00 Alan Akina HI
6/8/2017 $1,500.00 Robert Debry UT

6/12/2017 $10,000.00 Connie Ramos UT
6/13/2017 $3,000.00 Kahealani Kamauu UT
6/14/2017 $2,500.00 Andrew McCubbins UT
6/15/2017 $5,000.00 Steven Tew UT
6/15/2017 $3,000.00 Rockwell Watches UT
6/15/2017 $2,166.67 Tom Guinney UT
6/19/2017 $1,500.00 Ken Murdock UT
6/19/2017 $1,500.00 Matthew Fenton UT
6/20/2017 $2,000.00 J Kahealani Kamauu HI
6/21/2017 $10,000.00 Siegfried & Jensen UT

6/21/2017 $5,000.00
Dewsnup King Olsen Worel Havas 
Mortensen Attorneys at Law UT

6/21/2017 $2,500.00 CTI Construction UT
6/21/2017 $2,000.00 Gae S. Baker UT
6/21/2017 $1,500.00 Jimmy Rex UT
6/21/2017 $1,500.00 Ray Quinney & Nebeker PC UT
6/21/2017 $1,500.00 Scott Browning UT
6/21/2017 $1,500.00 Steven Stauffer UT
6/21/2017 $1,500.00 Stirba P.C UT
6/21/2017 $1,500.00 WCF Insurance UT
6/21/2017 $1,200.00 Mary Ellen Hatch UT
6/21/2017 $1,200.00 Rod Snow UT
6/21/2017 $300.00 Chris Kyler UT
6/21/2017 $150.00 Allison Belnap UT
6/21/2017 $150.00 Allison Belnap UT
6/21/2017 $150.00 Brody Keisel UT
6/21/2017 $150.00 Corrie Richards UT
6/21/2017 $150.00 Cynthia Thaxton UT
6/21/2017 $150.00 Loren Israelsen UT
6/21/2017 $150.00 Mark Andrus UT
6/21/2017 $150.00 Matthew Anderson UT
6/21/2017 $150.00 Michael Erickson UT
6/21/2017 $150.00 Mike Green UT
6/21/2017 $150.00 Ross Romero UT
6/28/2017 $1,000.00 Hunstman LLC PAC TX

7/5/2017 $1,500.00 Jim Beck UT
7/5/2017 $1,000.00 Greg Curtis UT
7/7/2017 $5,000.00 Nu Skin International Inc/Pharmanex LLC UT
7/7/2017 $2,500.00 Parsons Behle & Latimer UT

7/17/2017 $1,500.00 Braintrace LLC UT
7/17/2017 $1,200.00 Spencer E. Austin UT
7/21/2017 $2,500.00 Elevate Credit Service LLC TX



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

8/1/2017 $2,500.00 Northern Constuction LLC UT
8/4/2017 $100.00 John Ryan UT
8/9/2017 $2,500.00 doTERRA UT

8/12/2017 $2,166.67 Tom Guinney UT
8/17/2017 $2,500.00 Comcast PA
8/17/2017 $2,500.00 Select Health UT
8/31/2017 $1,500.00 Ryan Simmons UT

9/8/2017 $10,000.00 Energy Solutions UT
9/8/2017 $1,000.00 Stokes Strategies UT

9/21/2017 $2,500.00 PIA Anderson Moss Hoyt UT
10/2/2017 $2,500.00 John Moreland UT
10/3/2017 $750.00 Frank Mylar UT
10/4/2017 $2,500.00 Kirton McConkie UT

10/12/2017 $1,500.00 Jeffrey Hartley UT
10/12/2017 $137.26 American Airlines TX
10/16/2017 $2,166.67 Tom Guinney UT
10/26/2017 $10,000.00 Entrata UT

11/1/2017 $4,500.00 Joye Griffin UT
11/7/2017 $1,500.00 Thomas Nydegger UT
11/7/2017 $200.00 Comprehensive Strategic Solutions UT

11/10/2017 $40.00 AIPAC DC
11/15/2017 $12,000.00 Mike Drury UT

12/6/2017 $3,500.00 Dan Young UT
12/13/2017 $10,000.00 Smith's Group Services Corporation OH
12/13/2017 $5,000.00 Altria Client Services LLC VA
12/13/2017 $2,500.00 Walmart AR
12/28/2017 $1,500.00 Property Management Inc Franchise LLC UT
12/31/2017 $5,000.00 Wine & Spirits Wholesalers of America Inc DC
12/31/2017 $3,500.00 Aaron's Inc. GA
12/31/2017 $3,000.00 Enterprise Holdings PAC MO

1/15/2018 $3,500.00 Robert Kaplan NY
1/15/2018 $3,500.00 Select Management Resources LLC GA
1/15/2018 $2,000.00 California Capital & Investment Group CA

2/2/2018 $5,000.00 Workfront Inc. UT
2/2/2018 $1,500.00 California Capital & Investment Group CA
2/8/2018 $5,000.00 Mallinckrodt LLC DC
2/9/2018 $5,000.00 ETC Capital LLC MI
2/9/2018 $2,500.00 Aaron's Inc. GA
2/9/2018 $1,000.00 Parsons Behle & Latimer UT

2/26/2018 $5,000.00 Yelp Inc. CA
2/26/2018 $150.00 Eventbrite CA

3/1/2018 $10,000.00 James Clarke UT
3/1/2018 $5,000.00 Calvin Jolley UT
3/1/2018 $5,000.00 Danny Temkin UT
3/1/2018 $5,000.00 Linda Williams CT
3/1/2018 $2,000.00 Brett Chapman CA
3/1/2018 $2,000.00 Trinity Industries Employee PAC TX
3/1/2018 $250.00 Ross Romero UT
3/6/2018 $5,000.00 Cozen O'Connor Attorneys PA



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
Date Amt From For State

3/6/2018 $2,000.00 CNSI MD
3/6/2018 $2,000.00 Dish Network CO
3/8/2018 $5,000.00 Nu Skin International Inc/Pharmanex LLC UT
3/8/2018 $100.00 Utah Community Credit Union UT

3/27/2018 $2,000.00 21st Century Fox America Inc. NY
3/29/2018 $5,000.00 doTERRA UT

4/2/2018 $2,000.00 Microsoft Corporation PAC WA
4/6/2018 $2,500.00 Elevate Credit Service LLC TX
4/6/2018 $2,500.00 RS LLC OK
4/6/2018 $2,500.00 Stirba P.C UT

4/13/2018 $3,500.00 Pfizer Inc. TN
4/30/2018 $5,000.00 Utah Securities Association UT
4/30/2018 $2,500.00 Comcast PA
5/10/2018 $5,000.00 Bret Laughlin UT
5/10/2018 $5,000.00 Connie Ramos UT
5/10/2018 $100.00 Kristin Strobel VA
5/14/2018 $200.00 Gerrit Steenblik AZ
5/14/2018 $100.00 Anthony Bradley AZ
5/14/2018 $50.00 Eric Mears AZ
5/29/2018 $2,500.00 Brad Bonham UT
5/30/2018 $1,500.00 Enterprise Holdings PAC MO
5/30/2018 $300.00 Gisela Kraus AZ
5/30/2018 $250.00 Joel Grant Woods AZ
5/30/2018 $250.00 William Lally AZ
5/30/2018 $150.00 Rebecca Lynne Burnham AZ
5/30/2018 $100.00 Crystal Bradley AZ
5/30/2018 $100.00 Don Isaacson AZ
5/30/2018 $100.00 Edwin Bull AZ
5/30/2018 $50.00 Zachary Schira AZ

6/5/2018 $5,000.00 Adam Christian UT
6/5/2018 $5,000.00 Scott Keller UT
6/5/2018 $2,000.00 Traeger Grills UT
6/5/2018 $1,500.00 Ali El Husseini UT
6/5/2018 $1,500.00 Brian Kelly CA
6/5/2018 $1,500.00 Frank Mylar UT
6/5/2018 $1,500.00 Jean John UT
6/5/2018 $1,500.00 Kelsey Koziar UT
6/5/2018 $1,500.00 Kevin McMurray UT
6/5/2018 $1,500.00 Mathew Fenton UT
6/5/2018 $1,500.00 Nicholas Singleton UT
6/5/2018 $1,500.00 Sincair Oil UT
6/5/2018 $1,500.00 Steve Sullivan UT
6/5/2018 $450.00 Mathew Driggs UT
6/5/2018 $300.00 Benjamin Rogers UT
6/5/2018 $150.00 Brad Jenkins UT
6/5/2018 $150.00 Chris Cannon UT
6/5/2018 $150.00 Gary Teran UT
6/5/2018 $150.00 Michael Green UT
6/5/2018 $150.00 Miguel Rovira OR



Reyes "Take" by date and Income 
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6/5/2018 $150.00 Nathan Wilcox UT
6/5/2018 $150.00 Roy Montclair UT
6/5/2018 $150.00 Todd Reece UT
6/5/2018 $150.00 Wayne Carlos UT

6/14/2018 $5,000.00 Energy Solutions UT
6/14/2018 $3,500.00 Comcast PA
6/14/2018 $1,500.00 Clyde Snow & Sessions UT
6/14/2018 $1,500.00 Jones Waldo Holbrook & McDonough UT
6/14/2018 $1,500.00 Spencer Austin UT
6/14/2018 $1,500.00 Utah Association of REALTORS UT
6/14/2018 $1,000.00 IBG Incorporated UT
6/14/2018 $300.00 Workers Compensation Fund UT
6/14/2018 $150.00 Walt Plumb UT
6/20/2018 $2,500.00 Kevin McMurray UT
6/20/2018 $1,500.00 Martin Eyre UT
6/29/2018 $5,000.00 Entertainment Software Association DC

7/5/2018 $500.00 Cort McGee UT
7/6/2018 $3,500.00 Walgreens IL
7/6/2018 $2,500.00 PIA Anderson Moss Hoyt UT

7/13/2018 $5,000.00 Michael Fahey CT
7/16/2018 $500.00 Daniel Sachs DC
7/18/2018 $5,000.00 Alan Mortensen UT
7/19/2018 $250.00 Michael Gugig MD
7/25/2018 $5,000.00 Dish One Satellite LLC CO
7/25/2018 $5,000.00 doTERRA UT
7/25/2018 $5,000.00 Temkin International Inc. UT
7/25/2018 $2,500.00 News Corporation NY
7/31/2018 $2,000.00 HPUL Project Operations CA
7/31/2018 $2,000.00 Plain Green LLC MT

8/8/2018 $5,000.00 TitleMax TX
8/8/2018 $1,000.00 John Gay II CO

8/24/2018 $5,000.00 John Crane Inc. IL
8/24/2018 $2,500.00 Kirton McConkie UT
8/28/2018 $2,500.00 CTI Construction UT
8/30/2018 $10,000.00 Mitch Jensen UT
8/30/2018 $5,000.00 Parsons Behle & Latimer UT
8/30/2018 $2,500.00 Alan Akina UT
9/11/2018 $1,000.00 Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe CA
9/12/2018 $300.00 Lew Cramer UT

10/10/2018 $1,000.00 ARDA ROC-PAC DC
10/22/2018 $5,000.00 Altria Client Services LLC VA
10/25/2018 $5,000.00 Las Vegas Sands Corp NV

11/6/2018 $3,000.00 JUUL Labs Employees PAC CA
11/15/2018 $1,000.00 Bruning Law Group NE
11/15/2018 $500.00 Adam Christian UT
11/15/2018 $500.00 Alexander Kennedy UT
11/15/2018 $500.00 Ken Friedman UT
11/15/2018 $500.00 Patrick Lynch Group LLC RI
11/15/2018 $250.00 Thomas Bolger CT
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11/19/2018 $5,000.00 USAA TX
12/17/2018 $5,000.00 Ricke White UT
12/17/2018 $3,500.00 Comcast PA
12/17/2018 $2,500.00 USANA UT
12/17/2018 $1,000.00 Aaron's Inc. GA
12/17/2018 $500.00 Alticor Inc. MI
12/27/2018 $5,000.00 Recording Industry Association DC
12/27/2018 $5,000.00 Walmart PAC AR

$3,459,072.89


